Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Domus

LE5F 1  Type V (SYMM) Flat glass lens
120  120V
208  208V
240  240V
277  277V
347  347V
480  480V
AST 3  Pre-set, progressive start-up
CLO 3  Pre-set, manage lumen
depreciation
DALI 3  Pre-set, compatible with the
DALI control system
OTL 3  Pre-set to signal end of life of
 the lamp
DMG  0-10V
CDMGE25 3  8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 3  8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 3  8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25 3  6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 3  6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75 3  6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 3  4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 3  4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75 3  4 hrs. 75% reduction
SRD 3  Sensor ready driver,
standard configuration
SRD1 3  Sensor ready driver,
alternate configuration
Ordering guide (continued)
Adaptors Luminaire options Poles & Brackets Finish
MA1  1 1/4" NPT threaded
hole adaptor
MA2  1 1/2" NPT threaded
hole adaptor
SMA 7  Decorative retro
side-mounted cast-
aluminum, accepts
tubes from 1 5/8"
to 2 3/8"
SMB   Decorative
contemporary
side-mounted cast-
aluminum, accepts
tubes from 1 5/8"
to 2 3/8"
BO  Bridge and Overpass
DE1  Decorative deflector
HS  House side shield
PH7  Photoelectric cell,
bottom type
PH8 2,4  Photoelectric cell
PH9 2,4  Shorting cap
PHXL 2,4  Photoelectric cell,
extended life
RC 2,5  Receptacle 3 pins
RCD 2,5  Receptacle 5 pins
RCD7 2,5  Receptacle 7 pins
SP2  Surge protector
Consult
signify.com/
outdoorluminaires
for details and
the complete
line of Signify
poles and
brackets.
BE2TX  Textured midnight blue
BE6TX  Textured ocean blue
BE8TX  Textured royal blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured black
BRTX  Textured bronze
GN4TX  Textured blue green
GN6TX  Textured forest green
GN8TX  Textured Dk forest green
GNTX  Textured green
GR  Gray sandtex
GY3TX  Textured medium grey
NP  Natural aluminum
RD2TX  Textured burgundy
RD4TX  Textured scarlet
TG Hammertone gold
WHTX Textured white
Footnotes
1.  Not available with HS option.
2.  SMA or SMB adaptors is required
for this option.
3.  Not available 347-480 volt.
4.  Luminaire option RC, RCD or RCD7 is
required with this options.
5.   Use of photoelectric cell or shorting cap is
required to ensure proper illumination.
6.  Globe Material ACDR is required with this
optical system.
7.  Only 3 pin receptacle RC is available with
SMA adaptor.
FIXTURE Ee IS THE SAME FIXTURE AS E BUT E REQUIRES A NEW FOUNDATION
DMS50 Domus LED Pendant
Urban Luminaire

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
DMS50-35W32LED4K-T 32 350 37 4000K 4,039 109 B1-U0-G1  3,934 106 B1-U0-G1 3,895 105 B1-U0-G1 3,925 106 B3-U0-G1
DMS50-55W32LED4K-T 32 530 55 4000K 5,808 106 B1-U0-G1 5,657 103 B1-U0-G1 5,602 102 B1-U0-G2 5,644 103 B3-U0-G1
DMS50-72W32LED4K-T 32 700 73 4000K 7,312 101 B2-U0-G1 7,122 98 B1-U0-G2 7,052 97 B1-U0-G2 7,105 98 B3-U0-G2
DMS50-55W48LED4K-T 48 350 54 4000K 6,041 113 B1-U0-G1 5,883 110 B1-U0-G1 5,826 109 B1-U0-G2 5,870 110 B3-U0-G1
DMS50-80W48LED4K-T 48 530 80 4000K 8,641 108 B2-U0-G2 8,417 105 B2-U0-G2 8,335 104 B2-U0-G2 8,398 105 B3-U0-G2
DMS50-108W48LED4K-T 48 700 106 4000K 10,852 103 B2-U0-G2 10,570 100 B2-U0-G2 10,467 99 B2-U0-G2 10,546 100 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-70W64LED4K-T 64 350 69 4000K 7,856 113 B2-U0-G1 7,709 111 B1-U0-G2 7,697 111 B1-U0-G2 7,643 110 B3-U0-G2
DMS50-110W64LED4K-T 64 530 105 4000K 11,261 107 B2-U0-G2 11,050 105 B2-U0-G2 11,034 105 B2-U0-G2 10,955 104 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-145W64LED4K-T 64 700 141 4000K 14,148 101 B3-U0-G2 13,883 99 B2-U0-G2 13,862 99 B2-U0-G2 13,763 98 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-90W80LED4K-T 80 350 86 4000K 9,806 114 B2-U0-G2 9,623 112 B2-U0-G2 9,608 112 B2-U0-G2 9,540 111 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-135W80LED4K-T 80 530 131 4000K 14,008 107 B3-U0-G2 13,745 105 B2-U0-G2 13,724 105 B2-U0-G2  13,626 104 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-180W80LED4K-T 80 700 174 4000K 17,483 100 B3-U0-G2 17,144 98 B3-U0-G2 17,269 99 B3-U0-G3 17,115 98 B4-U0-G2
1.  System input wattage may vary based on input voltage, by up to +/- 10% , and based on manufacturer forward voltage, by up to +/- 8%.
2. Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
Note:  Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar, but not identical, luminaires.
DMS50 - A optics

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
DMS50-35W32LED3K-T 32 350 37 3000K 3,641 98 B1-U0-G1 3,547 96 B1-U0-G1 3,512 95 B1-U0-G1 3,538 95 B2-U0-G1
DMS50-55W32LED3K-T 32 530 55 3000K 5,237 95 B1-U0-G1 5,101 93 B1-U0-G1 5,051 92 B1-U0-G1 5,089 93 B3-U0-G1
DMS50-72W32LED3K-T 32 700 73 3000K 6,592 91 B2-U0-G1 6,421 88 B1-U0-G1 6,358 87 B1-U0-G2 6,406 88 B3-U0-G1
DMS50-55W48LED3K-T 48 350 54 3000K 5,446 102 B1-U0-G1 5,305 99 B1-U0-G1 5,253 98 B1-U0-G2 5,292 99 B3-U0-G1
DMS50-80W48LED3K-T 48 530 80 3000K 7,791 97 B2-U0-G1 7,589 95 B1-U0-G2 7,515 94 B1-U0-G2 7,571 95 B3-U0-G2
DMS50-108W48LED3K-T 48 700 106 3000K 9,784 93 B2-U0-G2 9,530 90 B2-U0-G2 9,437 89 B2-U0-G2 9,508 90 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-70W64LED3K-T 64 350 69 3000K 7,083 102 B2-U0-G1 6,951 100 B1-U0-G2 6,940 100 B1-U0-G2 6,891 99 B3-U0-G2
DMS50-110W64LED3K-T 64 530 105 3000K 10,153 96 B2-U0-G2 9,963 95 B2-U0-G2 9,948 94 B2-U0-G2 9,877 94 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-145W64LED3K-T 64 700 141 3000K 12,756 91 B3-U0-G2 12,517 89 B2-U0-G2 12,498 89 B2-U0-G2 12,409 88 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-90W80LED3K-T 80 350 86 3000K 8,842 103 B2-U0-G2 8,676 101 B2-U0-G2 8,663 101 B2-U0-G2 8,601 100 B3-U0-G2
DMS50-135W80LED3K-T 80 530 131 3000K 12,629 97 B3-U0-G2 12,392 95 B2-U0-G2 12,374 95 B2-U0-G2 12,286 94 B4-U0-G2
DMS50-180W80LED3K-T 80 700 174 3000K 15,817 91 B3-U0-G2 15,521 89 B2-U0-G2 15,497 89 B2-U0-G3 15,387 88 B4-U0-G2
Sag lens Type LE2S Type LE3S Type LE4S Type LE5S
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs